USBC Cetrtification #04193

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MUBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Tanner Tynda

Tyler Rodenz

Dylan Hanson

Brock Haugland
Anthony Payne

Garrett Anfinson

a oA WOWN -
O A WON -

QP FP Women's Prize List
Destiny Truly

Hana Roers

Hannah Triske

Ashley Thoennes

Kayla Devine

Enias White

A O G WON =
O b WON -

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out
50/50 Drawing Winner
MOTIVated Drawing Winner

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Texa Tonka Lanes, St. Louis Park, MN

Sunday, May 5th, 2019

45 entries / $2,160.00 awarded

Garden Center Lanes, Alexandria, MN YEAR END EVENT

City
Ham Lake, MN
Mantorville, MN
Osseo, MN
Ramsey, MN
Blaine, MN
Le Sueur, MN

City
Brooklyn Park, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Oakdale, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Andover, MN

Player Name
Tanner Tynda

Scott Ketch

Destiny Truly

Pts
26
24
22
20
18
16

Pts

24
22
20
18
16

Styve Smedshammer

Daron Hansen
Marty Tynda

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - $360.00 awarded)

R. Morin - $15; H. Roers - $50; S. Smedshammer - $30; Hannah Triske - $25; G. Anfinson - $70; S. Beecher - $25; P. Fakler - $45;
W. Jones - $15; B. Kreyer - $15; J. Monnens - $30; T. Tynda - $40

Qual
1870
1844
1840
1814
1801
1809

Qual
2030
1808
1714
1652
1639
1653

Game 1 Game 2
203
189 153
182
180
Game 1 Game 2
222
210 199
201
191
Points
5
2
5
2

DONATED TO PRIZE FUND

SMART Account #8587

June 22nd and 23rd, 2019

Game 4

206
183 159
147

Game 3

Game 4

197
212 175
173

Game 3

Score
1870
266
2030
234

$93588$
$280.00
$220.00
$170.00
$130.00
$100.00
$80.00

3358858
$0.00
$194.00
$159.00
$134.00
$114.00
$99.00

$$5593%
$25.00
$35.00
$0.00
$35.00
$135.00

Ebonite GB3 - Donated by Wizard's Pro Shop




