Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

Texa Tonka Lanes, St. Louis Park, MN

Sunday, May 5th, 2019

45 entries / \$2,160.00 awarded

Garden Center Lanes, Alexandria, MN YEAR END EVENT

June 22nd and 23rd, 2019

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Tanner Tynda	Ham Lake, MN	26	1870				206	\$280.00
2	2	Tyler Rodenz	Mantorville, MN	24	1844			183	159	\$220.00
3	3	Dylan Hanson	Osseo, MN	22	1840		203	147		\$170.00
4	4	Brock Haugland	Ramsey, MN	20	1814	189	153			\$130.00
6	5	Anthony Payne	Blaine, MN	18	1801	182				\$100.00
5	6	Garrett Anfinson	Le Sueur, MN	16	1809	180				\$80.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Destiny Truly	Brooklyn Park, MN	26	2030				197	\$0.00
2	2	Hana Roers	Maple Grove, MN	24	1808			212	175	\$194.00
3	3	Hannah Triske	Minnetonka, MN	22	1714		222	173		\$159.00
5	4	Ashley Thoennes	Oakdale, MN	20	1652	210	199			\$134.00
6	5	Kayla Devine	Minneapolis, MN	18	1639	201				\$114.00
4	6	Enias White	Andover, MN	16	1653	191				\$99.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$		
High Qualifier - Male	Tanner Tynda	5	1870	\$25.00		
High Game Out	Scott Ketch	2	266	\$35.00		
High Qualifier - Female	Destiny Truly	5	2030	\$0.00		
High Game Out	Styve Smedshammer	2	234	\$35.00		
50/50 Drawing Winner	Daron Hansen	DC	NATED TO PRIZE FUND	ND \$135.00		
MOTIVated Drawing Winner	Marty Tynda	Ebo	Ebonite GB3 - Donated by Wizard's Pro Shop			

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - \$360.00 awarded)

R. Morin - \$15; H. Roers - \$50; S. Smedshammer - \$30; Hannah Triske - \$25; G. Anfinson - \$70; S. Beecher - \$25; P. Fakler - \$45;

W. Jones - \$15; B. Kreyer - \$15; J. Monnens - \$30; T. Tynda - \$40



